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Philip Hassall

Director Information

906697230
9 Whitecraigs
Kinnesswood

Title Mr Honours
Name Philip Hassall Number
Postcode KY13 9JN Address
Date of birth August 1956 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
U K MORTGAGE SEARCH LIMITED

U K MORTGAGE SEARCH LIMITED
THE UK MORTGAGE RESEARCH
CENTRE LIMITED

THE UK MORTGAGE RESEARCH
CENTRE LIMITED

PHILIPS & WILLIAMS MORTGAGES
LIMITED

PHILIPS & WILLIAMS MORTGAGES
LIMITED

WHICHSAVINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC202681

SC202681
SC201952

SC201952

03870993

03870993

SC200819

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Kinross
Fife
British

906697230

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

29/12/1999

29/12/1999
29/11/1999

29/11/1999

03/11/1999

03/11/1999

28/10/1999

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company

Secretary
Director



